Section 1

Status of Assessed Contributions

31-December-2024

List of States that have paid the 2024 Assessment in full
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Albania
Algeria
Andorra
Armenia
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bahrain
Belgium
Benin
Bahamas
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Brazil

Brunei Darussalam
Bulgaria
Belarus
Canada
Czech Republic
Cook Islands
Cambodia
Costa Rica
China
Croatia
Cabo Verde
Cyprus
Denmark
Dominica
Egypt
Eritrea
Estonia
Ethiopia
Finland
France
Gambia
Georgia
Germany
Greece

Grenada



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Haiti

Holy See
Hungary
Iceland
Indonesia
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kuwait

Kyrgyzstan

Lao People's Democratic Republic

Latvia
Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Malaysia

Malta

North Macedonia
Maldives
Monaco
Montenegro
Republic of Moldova
Mongolia
Morocco
Myanmar
Namibia

Nauru

Nepal

Netherlands (Kingdom of the)

Norway

New Zealand
Oman

Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Republic of Korea
Romania
South Africa
Samoa
Senegal

Seychelles



83 Singapore

84 Slovakia
85 San Marino
86 Spain
87 Sri Lanka
88 Saint Lucia
89 Slovenia
90 Eswatini
91 Sweden
92 Switzerland
93 Tajikistan
94 Turkmenistan
95 Tunisia
96 Tiirkiye
97 Tuvalu
98 United Arab Emirates
99 United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland
100 Ukraine
101 Uruguay
102 United States of America
103 Uzbekistan
104 Viet Nam
105 Serbia
106 Zambia

Section 2

List of States that have paid the 2024 Assessment partially
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Angola
Botswana
Ecuador
Guyana

Cote d'lvoire
Japan

Lesotho
Marshall Islands

Mexico
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Mozambique

11 Nicaragua

12 Palau

13 Panama

14 Qatar

15 Russian Federation

16 Thailand
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